
Pos

1

2

3

4

PIC

1

2

3

1

No.

94

195

29

17

Name

John Harrold

Randy Johnson

Rick Carlino

Jim Freeman

Class

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7ASR

Best Tm

2:15.642

2:15.898

2:36.783

2:41.290

Yr

78

75

77

68

Make

Chevron

Lola

Chevron

Matich

Model

B36

T296

B36

SR3

Hometown

Boca Raton FL

Dallas TX

Harrisburg PA

New York NY

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Damp Track
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowden
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

The Finger Lakes Wine Country Classic

Group  7

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 13:28:48

Watkins Glen International  3.370 Miles

6/7/2013 01:25 PM


