

The Finger Lakes Wine Country Classic

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

Watkins Glen International 3.370 Miles

6/7/2013 01:25 PM

Qualifying started at 13:28:48

Group 7

Qualifying 1

Pos PIC		No.	Name	Class	Best Tm Yr	Make	Model	Hometown
1	1	94	John Harrold	7BSR	2:15.642 78	Chevron	B36	Boca Raton FL
2	2	195	Randy Johnson	7BSR	2:15.898 75	Lola	T296	Dallas TX
3	3	29	Rick Carlino	7BSR	2:36.783 77	Chevron	B36	Harrisburg PA
4	1	17	Jim Freeman	7ASR	2:41.290 68	Matich	SR3	New York NY

Announcements

**Damp Track** 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowden

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: JCH Services

Printed: 6/7/2013 1:50:39 PM